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Anlage
Schitzenhausweg 14, 70499 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Span, Alexander
alexander.span@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Rotaru, Calin
T 0160 5506519 rac@racsoftware.com
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Herren 30 1 (4er)
MF: Michael Gramm
michaelgramm@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Gramm, Michael

Lorenz, Stefan

Rotaru, Calin
Hertenstein, Dirk
Griinzweig, Matthias
Wenzel, Philipp

Vulovic, Marco (SRB*)
Willmer, Alexander
Schattner, Pascal
Bohrmann, Alexander
Schlumpberger, Stephan
Ghassemi, Sharif

Benz, Markus
Steinbach, Jannik
Lutz-Dettmer, Timon
Kienle, Christian
Baumgart, Stefan
Abbassy, Hisham (EGY*)

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7

Moskart, Oliver

Miller, Peter

Klewar, Thomas
Klingler, Bernd
NuRlein, Klaus
Immendoerfer, Michael
Peters, Timo

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18550466
18350462
17850499
18202118
18203475
18850878
18902945
18750097
18850877
18250258
18450464
17950719
18889294
19102910
18606729
18153894
18890670
19075953

17150132
17150239
17162125
16850314
16650059
16951165
17950225

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,2
LK13,0
LK14,5
LK14,8
LK14,9
LK15,4
LK16,2
LK16,4
LK16,8
LK17,2
LK17,9
LK17,9
LK21,0
LK21,1
LK23,2
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK25,0

LK10,9
LK13,7
LK14,3
LK14,9
LK16,3
LK17,8
LK18,3

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E8 Gramm, Jirgen

E9 Dieffenbacher, Oliver
E10Jovicic, Nikola
E11Stark, Dieter
E120sterle, Andreas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.

15550865 LK18,7

18062704 LK19,0

17250905 LK20,4

16654616 LK22,6

17353139 LK23,2
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